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CLUB DE GOLF MASPALOMAS
X TORNEO AMIPLAY (PAREJAS)

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: )

11

16

23

24

KHATTRY PANIAGUA, IGOR
PEREZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL

MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN
NAVARRO GONZALEZ, JOSE CARM

GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO
IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER

GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL
ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO

ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO
SELGA SANCHEZ, JUAN

BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA
BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL

BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANC

BRANDT, FRANK
CALLOW, DAVID FRANK

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMEL

NYSTAD , THOMAS
AAGESEN , LEIF INGE

HELLENAES , THOR
GUNDERSEN , ARE

MORAN RIVERO, LUIS
ROSSI, MASSIMO

CERNUSCHI, VALERIA
AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN

MARTIN KARLSSON, ALEJANDRO
DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLER

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
HUNGER, KARSTEN

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA
FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA

CAZORLA MORALES, AARON
JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO

JUBINDO MEGIAS, JERONIMO
REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO
SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISC

RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN M
MARTEL MARTEL, ANGEL

EKLUND, ASA
MESEGUER, MARIA ANGELES

ZAFRA TENORIO, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA RODRIGUE

SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO
REINHARD, WANDA

EL CORTIJO
EL CORTIJO

EL SALOBRE
EL CORTIJO

PALMERAS
PALMERAS

PALMERAS
EL CORTIJO

RCG LAS PALM
RCG LAS PALM

MASPALOMAS
MASPALOMAS

RCG LAS PALM
RCG LAS PALM

MASPALOMAS
MASPALOMAS

EL CORTIJO
EL CORTIJO

ANFI TAURO
ANFI TAURO

ANFI TAURO
MASPALOMAS

RCG LAS PALM
MASPALOMAS

ANFI TAURO
MASPALOMAS

RCG LAS PALM
SESENTA GRAD

MASPALOMAS
MASPALOMAS

MASPALOMAS
MASPALOMAS

PALMERAS
RCG LAS PALM

RCG LAS PALM
RCG LAS PALM

EL CORTIJO
EL CORTIJO

MASPALOMAS
MASPALOMAS

GOLF
EL SALOBRE

GOLF
MASPALOMAS

RCG LAS PALM
RCG LAS PALM

FUERTEVENTUR

MASPALOMAS

Fecha Listado: 23/05/2022
Hora Listado: 12:34:59

7.4
13,7
4,9
20,0
-1,2
1,8
10,0
4,1
9,1
10,9
20,4
7.6
3.9
6,4
14,2
18,1
19,7
14,8
28,8
13,0
22,3
26,1
1,0
1,2
9.6
52
38
15,3
8,3
14,5
17,8
14,7
28,0
8,5
18,0
17,4
15,9
8,4
11,4
18,5
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42

41
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39
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38

38

38
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37

37

37

37

37

37

36

35
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43

42

42

41

41

41

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36
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FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: )

Handicap Indistinta Acumulada

26

31

36

38

41

42

43
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SJUGADOR

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
STADNIK, RENATA

MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY
MONZON MELIAN, NICOLAS

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO
CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO

BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL
BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL

HECK, SANDRO
MOLL, RONALD

MONAGAS DEL RIO, JORGE
RAMIREZ-AUYANET RODRIGUEZ,

NETTEBROCK, FRANK
PECHHOLD, MICHAEL

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO
OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARl MIRKO

LEE, ANTHONY PARKES
FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN |

CAMPI , DANIELE
DONELLI, FABRIZIO

MOSQUERA GAREA, LUIS MIGUEL
MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT
ROTHENKIRCHEN, HEINZ

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN
GARCIA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE

VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL

BADE, PETER
MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVI
BRITO PEREZ, NESTOR

LOPEZ TORRES, ALBERTO FERNA
MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES

SUAREZ GARCIA, ALVARO
HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS

CLUB DE GOLF MASPALOMAS
X TORNEO AMIPLAY (PAREJAS)

(ASC: 0)

MASPALOMAS
ANFI TAURO

PALMERAS
RCG LAS PALM

ANFI TAURO
EL CORTIJO

MASPALOMAS
MASPALOMAS

RCG LAS PALM
RCG LAS PALM

ANFI TAURO
MASPALOMAS

RCG LAS PALM
FEDERACION C

FEDERACION C
MASPALOMAS

RCG LAS PALM
PALMERAS

MASPALOMAS
EL CORTIJO

MASPALOMAS
GOLF

EL SALOBRE
MASPALOMAS

MASPALOMAS
MASPALOMAS

PALMERAS
EL CORTIJO

ANFI TAURO
MASPALOMAS

GOLF
FEDERACION C

RCG LAS PALM
RCG LAS PALM

SESENTA GRAD
SESENTA GRAD

GOLF
RCG LAS PALM

6.3

26,5
10,2
11,0
16,1
10,5
8,0

18,9
26,0
22,3
26,4
25,5
4.1

10,2
10,5
19,1
15,4
18,8
17,4
25,9
23,8
22,2
25,5
8,5

25,0
24,5
20,4
10,6
13,3
24,4
16,9
36,0
22,5
36,0
13,4
12,7
26,4
15,0
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34

33

33

33
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29

29
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